
RESULTATS SCRATCH

place 

scratch noms prénoms catégorie

1 CONSTANTIN          GALEA Olivier          Xavier M 01:57:33

2 CHODKIEWIEZ          PIQUET Philippe          Geoffrey M 01:57:45

3 BOURLET          BOURLET Pierre          Mathieu M 01:58:21

4 GAILLARD          DURAN Alexandre          Fabrice M 02:00:55

5 HASBROUCK          HULIN Christophe          Alban M 02:02:49

6 MONCADA          RAUX Stéphane          Jonathan M 02:06:14

7 CISS          BRAUCH Khaly          Matthieu M 02:07:24

8 CHILDES          GUERIN Colin          Fabrice M 02:09:09

9 GALLOU          PRADAL Steven          Thierry M 02:09:52

10 GALBOURDIN          HERBET Emmanuel          Laurent M 02:12:20

11 BOULIONG          BEAUVAIS Fabrice          Sandra Mix 02:13:09

12 BEGYN          TOPART Franck          Benjamin M 02:13:37

13 FRICHOT          VANDERMOLEN Alexandre          Thibaut M 02:14:54

14 BOYER VIEL          HUMEAU Maylis          Alexis Mix 02:15:26

15 FRUCHARD          LESAGE Anthony          Freddy M 02:16:49

16 LEVÊQUE          FRANCOIS Alexandre          Fred M 02:17:32

17 BOULANGER          LE BENEZIC Aurelia          Steffie F 02:18:10

18 MARCHANDISE          MOINEAU Gaetan          Sebastien M 02:18:55

19 LEMAIRE          COSTA Yann          Sophie Mix 02:19:03

20 RIGAULT          DARDENNE Isabelle          Laurent Mix 02:19:40

21 MALGRANGE          CHEVALLIER Marina          Philippe Mix 02:21:49

22 LEFEVRE          BLIN Laurent          William M 02:22:24

23 BRUNO          BRUNO Julien          Justine Mix 02:26:09

24 BOIVIN          MAQUAIRE Stéphane          Rénald M 02:27:20

25 PRUVOT          DOMONT Heloise          Faustine F 02:27:23

26 COLINEAU          MOUCHART Xavier          Antoine M 02:28:09

27 ABDI          BUFFET Magid          Nicolas M 02:28:24

28 MAUHIN          MAUHIN Pierre          Nathan M 02:30:50

29 DOMISSE          LOGGHE Emmanuel          Herve M 02:31:06

30 THOMAS          OUDINA Estelle          Karim Mix 02:31:17

31 MAGLIARASCHI          CATAJAR Iris          Clément Mix 02:33:04

32 DELPLANQUE          LECHEVALLIER Emmanuel          Bruno M 02:33:22

33 PAUQUET          LOBBÉ Mathilde          Julien Mix 02:34:33

34 VECHART          VASSEUR Laurent          Typhanie Mix 02:34:40

35 SALLEMBIEN          CARTIAUX Thibaut          Céline Mix 02:35:00

36 AYON          JORON Alain          Philippe M 02:36:17

37 CHARLES          VILLOCEL Benjamin          Loic M 02:36:47

38 DRAY          THORAUD Sébastien          Stève M 02:37:23

39 BONNIEC          BONNIEC Isabelle          Olivier Mix 02:37:29

40 LUNDSTROM          KHEMAIS Ingela          Sébastien Mix 02:37:56

41 GROGNET          FECAMP David          James M 02:38:41

42 TETU          LAUDE Xavier          Magali Mix 02:39:17

43 LEQUIEN       poizot Franck          sandrine Mix 02:40:08

44 FAVRESSE          VOTTE Julia          Antoine Mix 02:40:11

45 DARTINET          SQUIRE Cyril          Nadia Mix 02:40:42

46 SIMOES          POTOT Caroline          Baptiste Mix 02:45:13



47 LE PENNEC          ROUFFIGNAC Anthony          Julien M 02:45:32

48 LEGOIX          MARGOT Aurélie          Sarah F 02:46:38

49 CAUVIN          VIVIES Frédéric          Olivier M 02:48:19

50 RIMBAULT          DARRAS Joaquim          Sandrine Mix 02:49:00

51 GRIPPON          BRAILLON Pierre          Thibault M 02:50:50

52 DECLE          LEVEQUE Benedicte          Jean-Luc Mix 02:52:00

53 LEJEUNE          LABOULAIS Julien          Christophe M 02:52:05

54 CROS          CUDORGE Philippe          Yohann M 02:53:13

55 FAUQUEUX          CORDIER LAMBOT Claire          Elodie F 02:55:14

56 GREUGNY          DUQUENNE Mathieu          Julien M 02:55:17

57 LAMBOT          BOURY Katy          Alexandre Mix 02:55:34

58 LEMOUSSU          DRENEAU Alban          Camille Mix 02:57:17

59 DROUILLON          MONTEL Thibaut          Stéphanie Mix 03:01:01

60 BANCE          BANCE Samuel          Sophie Mix 03:01:07

61 GALDEANO          ANCONA Nicolas          Isabelle Mix 03:04:02

62 MONTÉ          COMBOT Clément          Guillaume M 03:05:01

63 LANGLOIS          BRETON Elisa          Alexandra F 03:22:23

64 HORCHOLLE          COLOMB Frederic          Frederic M 03:25:05

65 LEMPEREUR          DESAINTJEAN Valérie          Sabrina F 03:52:31



RESULTATS HOMMES

place 

scratch noms prénoms catégorie

1 CONSTANTIN          GALEA Olivier          Xavier M 01:57:33

2 CHODKIEWIEZ          PIQUET Philippe          Geoffrey M 01:57:45

3 BOURLET          BOURLET Pierre          Mathieu M 01:58:21

4 GAILLARD          DURAN Alexandre          Fabrice M 02:00:55

5 HASBROUCK          HULIN Christophe          Alban M 02:02:49

6 MONCADA          RAUX Stéphane          Jonathan M 02:06:14

7 CISS          BRAUCH Khaly          Matthieu M 02:07:24

8 CHILDES          GUERIN Colin          Fabrice M 02:09:09

9 GALLOU          PRADAL Steven          Thierry M 02:09:52

10 GALBOURDIN          HERBET Emmanuel          Laurent M 02:12:20

12 BEGYN          TOPART Franck          Benjamin M 02:13:37

13 FRICHOT          VANDERMOLEN Alexandre          Thibaut M 02:14:54

15 FRUCHARD          LESAGE Anthony          Freddy M 02:16:49

16 LEVÊQUE          FRANCOIS Alexandre          Fred M 02:17:32

18 MARCHANDISE          MOINEAU Gaetan          Sebastien M 02:18:55

22 LEFEVRE          BLIN Laurent          William M 02:22:24

24 BOIVIN          MAQUAIRE Stéphane          Rénald M 02:27:20

26 COLINEAU          MOUCHART Xavier          Antoine M 02:28:09

27 ABDI          BUFFET Magid          Nicolas M 02:28:24

28 MAUHIN          MAUHIN Pierre          Nathan M 02:30:50

29 DOMISSE          LOGGHE Emmanuel          Herve M 02:31:06

32 DELPLANQUE          LECHEVALLIER Emmanuel          Bruno M 02:33:22

36 AYON          JORON Alain          Philippe M 02:36:17

37 CHARLES          VILLOCEL Benjamin          Loic M 02:36:47

38 DRAY          THORAUD Sébastien          Stève M 02:37:23

41 GROGNET          FECAMP David          James M 02:38:41

47 LE PENNEC          ROUFFIGNAC Anthony          Julien M 02:45:32

49 CAUVIN          VIVIES Frédéric          Olivier M 02:48:19

51 GRIPPON          BRAILLON Pierre          Thibault M 02:50:50

53 LEJEUNE          LABOULAIS Julien          Christophe M 02:52:05

54 CROS          CUDORGE Philippe          Yohann M 02:53:13

56 GREUGNY          DUQUENNE Mathieu          Julien M 02:55:17

62 MONTÉ          COMBOT Clément          Guillaume M 03:05:01

64 HORCHOLLE          COLOMB Frederic          Frederic M 03:25:05



RESULTATS FEMMES

place 

scratch noms prénoms catégorie

17 BOULANGER          LE BENEZIC Aurelia          Steffie F 02:18:10

25 PRUVOT          DOMONT Heloise          Faustine F 02:27:23

48 LEGOIX          MARGOT Aurélie          Sarah F 02:46:38

55 FAUQUEUX          CORDIER LAMBOT Claire          Elodie F 02:55:14

63 LANGLOIS          BRETON Elisa          Alexandra F 03:22:23

65 LEMPEREUR          DESAINTJEAN Valérie          Sabrina F 03:52:31



RESULTATS MIXTES

place 

scratch noms prénoms catégorie

11 BOULIONG          BEAUVAIS Fabrice          Sandra Mix 02:13:09

14 BOYER VIEL          HUMEAU Maylis          Alexis Mix 02:15:26

19 LEMAIRE          COSTA Yann          Sophie Mix 02:19:03

20 RIGAULT          DARDENNE Isabelle          Laurent Mix 02:19:40

21 MALGRANGE          CHEVALLIER Marina          Philippe Mix 02:21:49

23 BRUNO          BRUNO Julien          Justine Mix 02:26:09

30 THOMAS          OUDINA Estelle          Karim Mix 02:31:17

31 MAGLIARASCHI          CATAJAR Iris          Clément Mix 02:33:04

33 PAUQUET          LOBBÉ Mathilde          Julien Mix 02:34:33

34 VECHART          VASSEUR Laurent          Typhanie Mix 02:34:40

35 SALLEMBIEN          CARTIAUX Thibaut          Céline Mix 02:35:00

39 BONNIEC          BONNIEC Isabelle          Olivier Mix 02:37:29

40 LUNDSTROM          KHEMAIS Ingela          Sébastien Mix 02:37:56

42 TETU          LAUDE Xavier          Magali Mix 02:39:17

43 LEQUIEN       poizot Franck          sandrine Mix 02:40:08

44 FAVRESSE          VOTTE Julia          Antoine Mix 02:40:11

45 DARTINET          SQUIRE Cyril          Nadia Mix 02:40:42

46 SIMOES          POTOT Caroline          Baptiste Mix 02:45:13

50 RIMBAULT          DARRAS Joaquim          Sandrine Mix 02:49:00

52 DECLE          LEVEQUE Benedicte          Jean-Luc Mix 02:52:00

57 LAMBOT          BOURY Katy          Alexandre Mix 02:55:34

58 LEMOUSSU          DRENEAU Alban          Camille Mix 02:57:17

59 DROUILLON          MONTEL Thibaut          Stéphanie Mix 03:01:01

60 BANCE          BANCE Samuel          Sophie Mix 03:01:07

61 GALDEANO          ANCONA Nicolas          Isabelle Mix 03:04:02


